Women

Place Name
1 Nicole Anderson
2 Ellie McManuels
3 Elin Soto-Thompson
4 Saundra Taylor
5 Leah Bremer
6 Hilary Sweatland
7 Jennifer Snow
8 Kat Tagaca
9 Amanda Green
10 Christine Williams
11 Lisa Reinke
12 Barbi McAllaster
13 Millie Schatz
14 Paula Reger
15 Amanda Preble
16 Lani Olson
17 Michelle Wood
18 Allison Albanese
19 M'liss Hembigner
20 Angela McKee
21 Karen Yanashi
22 Nanci Gandy

Men
Place Name

1 Casper Dahl
2 Christian Friis
3 Pete Boksanski
4 John Smith
5 David Carlsson
6 Ricky DeShaw
7 Frank Donovan
8 Jozef Gyurke
9 Ben Cavazos
10 Harold Ebeling
11 Carl Wooten
12 Gary Marr
13 Jacob Sweatland
14 Chris Demo
15 Bob Egbert
16 Daniel Buckland
17 Terry Perez
18 Mike Rouse
19 Paul Sibley
20 Clint Izuka-Sheeley

N
[y

Luke Sauber

Time

1:13:30
1:19:26
1:22:40
1:24:34
1:27:53
1:31:29
1:34:58
1:36:55
1:38:54
1:39:20
1:40:00
1:41:40
1:42:39
1:44:55
1:46:47
1:47:27
1:49:05
1:49:05
1:51:57
1:56:15
2:01:00
2:07:02

Time
1.00:29
1.02:08
1.04:07
1:06:30
1.07:39
1.09:21
1:11:06
1:11:36
1:12:04
1:15:25
1:16:02
1:17:10
1:17:40
1:18:10
1:18:23
1:18:44
1:19:25
1:20:48
1:20:49
1:20:49
1:22:00




22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Dan Granger
Colin Gandy
Paul Webber
Jeff Huff

Dan Marvin
Thomas Parmeter
Rob Norton
Greg Cuadra
Jim Murray

Erin Salsman
Tom Craven
Johnny Landeza
Ryan Hammond
Uleke King
Scott Virgil
Chase Morrill
Kirk Alexander
Sean Medinger
Clem Aleka

Kyle McChesne
Bob McKaig

Eric Schatz
Alfred Lobaina
Benjman Montez
Jacob DeWald
Steve DeWald
Mom

David Pabon
Lee White
Chance Morrill
Steve Watanabe
David Kissling
Eddie fan

Alex Brownlow
Jared Hembigner
Randy Havre
Mike Muench
Michael Choi
Hurshie Williams

1:22:13
1:22:30
1:24:27
1:25:20
1:26:01
1:27:52
1:28:50
1:29:.01
1:30:06
1:30:22
1:31:16
1:31:25
1:33:12
1:33:30
1:33:32
1:33:36
1:33:37
1:34:24
1:35:30
1:35:37
1:36:25
1:36:28
1:38:30
1:38:31
1:41:06
1:41:06
1:41:07
1:42:47
1:43:21
1:43:31
1:43:37
1:44:41
1:44:57
1:49:56
1:51:57
2:04:01
2:05:55
2:13:40
2:15:50
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